ELFENLAUF OBERVINTL-TERENTEN 22.4.2023
485 Hmt - 5100 mt

Veranstalter: ASV Vintl - 50+

Ergebnisliste
Herren II 1974-2020

Rang Stnr.
L (¢ 9
2 ( 26)
3 (4
4 ( 2)
5 ( 33)
6 ( 7)
7 { 18)
8 ( 3)
9 [ 28)

1o { 21)
11, 24)
12 1 B
13 ( 12)
14 ( 29)
15 ( 35)
16 ( 14)
17 (' 5)
18  ( 11)
o (27
20 i 79)
22 (77)
22 ( 34)
23 ( 16)
Pd: [ iB)
25 ( 32)
26 ( 31)
27 ( 8)
28 ( 27)

Kodex Nachname

DEMETZ
BERGER
LEITER
KINZNER
BEIKIRCHER
OBERHOFER
KIEBACHER
OBERHOLLENZER
PABST

STOLL
LEITER
CANINS
DIMANT
BAIER
FISCHNALLER
HELLER
KIRCHLER
HAINZ
KOSTNER
PIRCHER
WURZER
HOPFGARTNER
PUTZER
LEIMGRUBER
PICHLER
HINTERLECHNER
PUTZER
THALER

Damen IT 1974-2020

Rang Stnr.

N o s W e
w
~

Kodex Nachname

PETERSEN
DEMETZ
RABENSTEINER
GROSSGASTEIGER
PICHLER

HOFER

FONTANA

Vorname

SAMUEL
MATTHAUS
MICHAEL
JURGEN
ULRICH
LUKAS
DANIEL
ROBERT
GEBHARD
LUKAS
STEFAN
SIMON
DAVIDE
THOMAS
MICHAEL
ANDY
CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL
MARTIN
JOSEF
THOMAS
KLAUS
TOBIAS
THOMAS
MANFRED
KARL
PATRICK
SEBASTTAN

Vorname

SEVERINE
SOFIA
MARIALUISE
VIKTORIA
ALEXANDRA
SONJA
BARBARA

Jg.

2003
1999
1997
1978
1996
1994
1990
1989
1983
1998
1995
1981
1986
1988
1981
1980
1984
1975
1986
1978
1974
1978
1997
1992
1974
1978
1974
2010

Jg.

1995
2006
1983
1993
1996
1978
1978

Verein

GHERDEINA RUNNERS
TEAM LOTHRINGERHOF
TEAM LOTHRINGERHOF
LC PUSTERTAL
BOTEGES LAGAZOI
ASV MERANSEN

TEAM WAHLEN
TELDRA RENNA

SG EISACKTAL

ST. LORENZEN

ASV MAREIT

LC KALTERN

MERANSEN
ASV MAREIT

ASV VINTL

SG EISACKTAL

ASV VINTL
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL

Verein

LV FREIENFELD

GHERDEINA RUNNERS

SG EISACKTAL

LV FREIENFELD

LV FREIENFELD

25:
27:
27:
273
27:
274
27:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31
31
3le
31:

33
34

34:
34:
35:
373

38

384
40:
40:
42:
:03.

46

30:
126,
47.
02.
37.
07.

32

34:
36:
36:
37:
225

38

Zeit

21.
1.5
16.
17.
.13

42

49.
54.
B7.
08.
37.

4al.
.96
125,
$07=
29.
46.
04.
45.
$39:
56.

44

33.
54.
41.

96
34
34
51

99
95
77
20
23

.66
20.
13
533

34
47

30

82
89
89
81
34
93
23
90
16
89
97
79

Zeit

24.

10
64
94
5
32
05
31

(Seite:

1)



Rang Stnr.
8™ i 39

9 ( 40)
10 ( 48)
11 ( 47)
32 . { 36)
13 ( 22)
(13)

Herren 50+ 1900-1973

Rang Stnr.
1 ( 65)
2 ( 80)
3. (- 66)
4 { 59)
5 i 52)
6 ( 54)
7 el
8 ( 64)
9 ( 25)
10 ( 62)
11 ( 49)
12 { :50)
13 ( 60)
14 ( 68)
15- i B.3)
16 i 53)
17 | 5e)
18 ( 61)
19 ( 57)
20 ( 81)
21 ( 55)
22 4 B8)

Damen 50+ 1900-1973

Rang Stnr.

® 9 U W N R

78)
75)
72}
70)
76)
73)
74)
69)

Kodex Nachname

LEITNER
RAINER
GATTERER
HOCHRAINER
MAIR
GASSER
GRUBER

Kodex Nachname

MAIR
EISENSTECKEN
MAIR

DEMETZ
UNTERPERTINGER
HOPFGARTNER
PLONER
LEITNER
GREIF
GSCHLIESSER
MOSER
RANALTER
HOFER

TASSER
HASLER

VON WENZL
LEITNER
FISCHNALLER
BRUNNER
VOLGGER
STOLZLECHNER
THALER

Kodex Nachname

OSTHEIMER
LERCHNER
DON&a
PATMIERI
PLONER
HOFER
MAIR
HUBER

Vorname

JANA
VERENA
TAMARA
VERONIKA
CONNI
ASTRID
MIRJAM

Vorname

HELMUTH
ANTON
MICHAEL
GEORG
FILIPP
CHRISTOF
MARTIN
PAUL
ANDREAS
HUBERT
PAUL
WOLFGANG
FRANZ
MARKUS
JOHANN
STEFAN
ERWIN
ELMAR
LORENZ
HUBERT
RUDI
JOSEF

Vorname

RENATE
MONIKA
LISSI
ALEXANDRA
BRIGITTE
DAGMAR
EMMA
ANGELIKA

Jg.

2011
1984
1984
1975
1978
1992
1992

Jg.

1970
1972
1961
1971
1972
1973
1969
1971
1970
1966
1963
1963
1963
1972
1962
1960
1964
1971
1957
1957
1964
1947

Jg.

1964
1969
1971
1964
1968
1972
1969
1961

Verein

LEICHTATHL. BRUNECK

LV FREIENFELD
LV FREIENFELD
LV FREIENFELD
ASV VINTL

Verein

SG EISACKTAL
SG EISACKTAL
MACKI NACKI

GHERDEINA RUNNERS

ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL
ZKG VINTL
LC KALTERN
ASV MAREIT
ZKG VINTL
ZKG VINTL
ZKG VINTL

SPORTGRUPPE BEIKIRCH

LV FREIENFELD
ZKG VINTL
ASV VINTL
BRD VINTL
ASV VINTL

BRD VINTL

LC PUSTERTAL

LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL

Verein

SG EISACKTAL
SG EISACKTAL

LV FREIENFELD

ASV VINTL 50+ AKTIV

39
40:
42:
42:
45:
46:
46:

27:
30:
30¢
30:
Bl
3.z
:06.
S50
=05 .

33
33
34

35:
353
35
37
38:
38:
39%
40:
40:
41:
42:
43:
46:

39:
39:
39:
39
41:
42:
43:
54:

Zeit

37.
25
33
46.
09.
23,
23.

77
31
31
07
12
71
71

Zeit

27.
09.
13,
46.
30.
32

14.
46.
50
35.

02

41.
32.
47 5
23.

24
99
28
61
91
86
08
16
44
14
09
29
64

.90
20.
07.
36.
42.

70
93
64
32
39
07
98
71

Zeit

20

25.
32.
46.

01.
38.
31.

«35

08
61
83

.58

20
88
10

(Seite:

2)



